Description:

Great location just north of Longville, Mn. Beautiful views of nature and beaver pond with abundant wildlife on this 3.73

acre lot.

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

3.73
273x600x270x600
118

$58

$58

2025

North of Longville on 84 to Fawn Trail NE

ﬁ I"u.r- Listed By:

sclprocity  Cedar Point Realty -Walker

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are

subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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REAL ESTATE

MLS 6709174 Land

$40,000

3.73 Acres
Raw Land

TBD Fawn Trail NE
Longville MN 56655

Status: Active
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