



## MLS 6709174 Land

# \$40,000

3.73 Acres Raw Land

TBD Fawn Trail NE Longville MN 56655

Status: Active

### **Description:**

Great location just north of Longville, Mn. Beautiful views of nature and beaver pond with abundant wildlife on this 3.73 acre lot.

## Additional Details:

Lot Acres	3.73
Lot Dimensions	273x600x270x600
School District	118
Taxes	\$58
Taxes with Assessments	\$58
Tax Year	2025

## Additional Features:

#### **Driving Directions:**

North of Longville on 84 to Fawn Trail NE



Listed By: Cedar Point Realty -Walker

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470





**\$40,000** MLS 6709174 Land TBD Fawn Trail NE Longville MN 56655